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The Week Ahead
Boss Clown

Good Monday Clowns 
and hello 2015. Hope you 
and yours had a wonderful 
New Years and all your 
resolutions come true.

We start the year off running 
with a full week. 

Wednesday the 7th is the 
Council of Units meeting 
at 7:30pm followed by fun 
fi lled weekend. 

Saturday the 10th is the 
Annual Elections of Egypt 
Shrine. The unit has been 
asked to escort the Divan 
to the Annual meeting. 
Anyone and everyone 
who is available Saturday, 
we need to meet no later 
than 8:30am in the unit 
room and be at the Temple 
by 8:45am. The call will be 
Fez, red button down unit 
shirts, khaki slacks and red 
sneakers or clown shoes. 
Get clowns involved and 
this will be a fun morning. 
The annual meeting is 
followed by Elections and 
Installations of Offi cers (unit 
offi cers need to attend, 
if possible) followed by 

Dates to Remember

January 7th
Council of Units Meeting

January 10th
Egypt Shriners Annual Meeting

January 11th
East/West Shrine Game SHCT 
Player Visit

January 14th - 18th 2015
Northeast Clown Institutde
Plymouth, MA

April 16th - 19th, 2015
Egypt Shrine Circus

Please note we normally only list 
events specifi c to the Fun ‘n’ Frolic 
unit. For Temple events or other 
Unit events please see The Sands 
magazine.

Election Party. 

Sunday the 11th is another 
big day and one that truly 
is a lot of fun, the East/West 
Shrine Game players visit 
to our SHCT. We will Clown 
out for this event and 
enjoy entertaining some of 
the best college football 
players in the country and 
our Shrine Kids. Truly a fun 
event, the players visit 
begins at 1:00pm so plan on 
being there about 12:30pm 
in face and ready for fun. 
The players visit is in need 
of face painters, if you can 
paint or know someone 
who would volunteer their 
time let me know ASAP.

Very important:

Please email Kranky 
(berose295@msn.com) and 
myself (cornettjl@gmail.
com) with your intentions 
for the weekend. We need 
to know who is attending 
these events.

Please do not forget our 
sick, we have a couple 
clowns and family members 
dealing with some serious 
life issues. Please keep them 
in your prayers and enjoy 
your week.

Smurf
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JANUARY 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3

4 5 6 7

Council of 
Units

Meeting
7:30 PM

8 9 10

Egypt Shrine 
Annual

Meeting
(Elections)
8:30 AM

11

East/West 
Shrine Game 
SHCT Player 

Visit
12:30 PM

12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21

Unit Meeting
7:30 PM

22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Northeast Clown Institute

NCI
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Egypt Shrine Clowns 2015

Clown Noble Email

Bogey Allen Stevens bogey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Chappy Charles Palmer chappy@egyptshrineclowns.com

Dash Keith Blair dash@egyptshrineclowns.com

Denbo Dennis Hardy denbo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doc Jack Muralt doc@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doodles James Quinn doodles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Kranky Robert Rose kranky@egyptshrineclowns.com

Ladders Richard Fellows ladders@egyptshrineclowns.com

Moo Cow Mike McDonald moocow@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nibbles Donald Churchill nibbles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nickels John Sprague nickels@egyptshrineclowns.com

Numb-Numb Roland Wood numbnumb@egyptshrineclowns.com

Peanuts IS Richard Leger peanuts@egyptshrineclowns.com

Petey Pete Williams petey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Pops Brian Hamwey pops@egyptshrineclowns.com

Punch Frederick Buss Jr punch@egyptshrineclowns.com

Retro Mark Miles retro@egyptshrineclowns.com

Robo Darryl Vachon robo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Roony Dennis Moore roony@egyptshrineclowns.com

Shaker Richard Boettger shaker@egyptshrineclowns.com

Smurf John Cornett smurf@egyptshrineclowns.com

Stretcher Clint Baker stretcher@egyptshrineclowns.com

Tater Edward Lewis tater@egyptshrineclowns.com

Thumper Ted Simon thumper@egyptshrineclowns.com

U-No Jay Ver Hulst uno@egyptshrineclowns.com

Waki Robert Elkin waki@egyptshrineclowns.com

Weelz Chris Sizemore weelz@egyptshrineclowns.com
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2015 Fun ‘n’ Frolic Offi cers

Boss Clown

John “Smurf” Cornett

President/Class Clown

Robert “Kranky” Rose

1st Baff oon

Clint “Stretcher” Baker

2nd Baff oon

Brian “Pops” Hamwey

Treasurer / Secretary

Chris “Weelz” Sizemore

Fun ‘n’ Frolic Online

Homepage http://egyptshrineclowns.com

Facebook http://facebook.com/egyptshrineclowns

Twitter http://twitter.com/egyptclowns

Tumblr http://egyptshrineclowns.tumblr.com

Google+ http://plus.google.com/+Egyptshrineclowns

Instagram http:// instagram.com/egyptshrineclowns

Newsletters http://www.egyptshrineclowns.com/newsletter.php


